Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

RMP22-010638
RMP22-010639
RMP22-010640
RMP22-010641

RMP22-010642
RMP22-010643

RMP22-010644

RMP22-010645

RMP22-010646

RMP22-010647

RMP22-010648

2203 SOUTH ST

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2312 ALGONQUIN RD
1600 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4300

KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2511 WILKE RD
1100 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5 WOODFIELD MALL

APPROX LOC:4401
SYCAMORE LN

1301 MEIJER DR
APPROX LOC:4401
SYCAMORE LN

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1919
ALGONQUIN RD

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
RYWICK CT

2313 KINGFISHER LN
APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:2310
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2312
ALGONQUIN RD

ACCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PUBLIC SERVICE

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
THEFT

911 WRONG NUMBER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ABANDONED AUTO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/12/2022 12:57:38 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

RMP22-010649

RMP22-010650

3700 FREMONT ST
2206 GEORGE ST
2603 DOVE ST

4620 TALL OAKS LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

ABANDONED AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/12/2022 12:57:38 PM



