



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/11/2022	RMP22-010638	2203 SOUTH ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/11/2022	RMP22-010639	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/11/2022	RMP22-010640	2312 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/11/2022	RMP22-010641	1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:4300 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022		2511 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/11/2022	RMP22-010642	1100 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/11/2022	RMP22-010643	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022	RMP22-010644	5 WOODFIELD MALL	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:4401 SYCAMORE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022	RMP22-010645	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:4401 SYCAMORE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022	RMP22-010646	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/11/2022	RMP22-010647	APPROX LOC: 1919 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/11/2022	RMP22-010648	EAST FRONTAGE RD / RYWICK CT	ABANDONED AUTO	CITATION ISSUED
12/11/2022		2313 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2310 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2312 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/11/2022	RMP22-010649	3700 FREMONT ST	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/11/2022		2206 GEORGE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/11/2022		2603 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/11/2022		4620 TALL OAKS LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/11/2022	RMP22-010650	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/11/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	